FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Reference Information
UL File No.: Pending
CSA File No.: Pending
Electrical
Voltage (max.): 30V AC/DC
Current (max.): 1.5A

APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Engineering Number Product Attribute Plant No. for Samples
1200845013  WRCU20E01C300 Female Front Mount w/ 1 ft. crimped leads
3109(US); 5601(EU)
1200845015 WRCU26E01C300 Male Front Mount  w/ 1 ft. crimped leads
1200845017 WRCU40E01C300 Female Rear Mount w/ 1 ft. crimped leads
1200845019 WRCU46E01C300 Male Rear Mount w/ 1 ft. crimped leads
1200845092 WRCU40000 Female Rear Mount w/ straight PCB contacts
1200845091 WRCU46000 Male Rear Mount w/ straight PCB contacts
SAP Number Engineering Number Connector Style Product Attribute Plant No. for Samples
1200655040 80C000H45M020 Female straight threaded   2 meter cable 3109 (US); 5601 (EU)
1200655041 80C000H45M040 Female straight threaded 4 meter cable
N/A
1200655042 80C000H45M050 Female straight threaded   5 meter cable
1200655043 80C000H45M060 Female straight threaded 6 meter cable
1200655044 80C000H45M100 Female straight threaded   10 meter cable
1200655045 80C006H45M020 Male straight threaded 2 meter cable 3109 (US); 5601 (EU)
1200655046 80C006H45M040 Male straight threaded 4 meter cable
N/A
1200655047 80C006H45M050 Male straight threaded   5 meter cable
1200655048 80C006H45M060 Male straight threaded   6 meter cable
1200655049 80C006H45M100 Male straight threaded   10 meter cable
n	 Instrumentation
n	 Sensors
n	 Encoders
n	 Scanners

USA/KC/2008.12Order No. 987650-2522
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAP Number Engineering Number Connector Style Product Attribute Plant No. for Samples
1200695017 80CS00P45M020 Female straight threaded 2 meter cable 3109 (US); 5601 (EU)
1200695018 80CS00P45M040 Female straight threaded   4 meter cable
N/A
1200695019 80CS00P45M050 Female straight threaded   5 meter cable
1200695020 80CS00P45M060 Female straight threaded   6 meter cable
1200695021 80CS00P45M100 Female straight threaded   10 meter cable
1200695022 80CS06P45M020 Male straight threaded   2 meter cable 3109 (US); 5601 (EU)
1200695023 80CS06P45M040 Male straight threaded   4 meter cable
N/A
1200695024 80CS06P45M050 Male straight threaded   5 meter cable
1200695025 80CS06P45M060 Male straight threaded   6 meter cable
1200695026 80CS06P45M100 Male straight threaded 10 meter cable
SAP Number Engineering Number Connector Style Product Attribute Plant No. for Samples
1200795001 W0C000H45M020 Female straight Ultra-Lock 2 meter cable 3109 (US); 5601 (EU)
1200795002 W0C000H45M040 Female straight Ultra-Lock 4 meter cable
N/A